SEMIDUCT
SEMI RIGID DUCTING

Diameter (mm) Length (m)

1.5
100 3

1.5
125 3

1.5
150 3
200 3
250 3
300 3
350 3
400 3

Pack

Boxed
Loose

Boxed
Loose

Boxed
Loose

Loose
Loose
Loose
Loose

Loose

NUDE
Order Code

DCT0333
DCT0114

DCT0334
DCTO0115

DCT0335
DCT0116

DCTO117
DCT0118
DCT0119
DCT0120
DCT0477

INSULATED RO0.6*
Order Code

DCT2590
DCT2589
DCT2591
DCT3695
DCT3696
DCT3697

Semiduct Semi Rigid Ducting

SEMIDUCT is also known as semi-rigid aluminium ducting is a lightweight, flexible but strong corrugated
aluminium duct. It is spiral wound with a unique interlocked and knotted continuous seam. It is self
supporting over longer lengths and generally only needs fittings or mechanics at each end for support.

Holds shape, self supporting.

COLOUR: Silver.

Fully complies to the New Zealand Building Code.
DUCT GORE: Pure aluminium spiral wound with a unique interlocked and knurled continuous seam.

TEMPERATURE RANGE: Maximum: +250°C, Minimum: -30°C.

Sold as compressed packaged form. *Sold in kitset form - some assembly required.




