## **SEMIDUCT**

## **SEMI RIGID DUCTING**

			NUDE	INSULATED RO.6*
Diameter (mm)	Length (m)	Pack	Order Code	Order Code
100	1.5 3	Boxed Loose	DCT0333 DCT0114	
125	1.5 3	Boxed Loose	DCT0334 DCT0115	
150	1.5 3	Boxed Loose	DCT0335 DCT0116	DCT2590
200	3	Loose	DCT0117	DCT2589
250	3	Loose	DCT0118	DCT2591
300	3	Loose	DCT0119	DCT3695
350	3	Loose	DCT0120	DCT3696
400	3	Loose	DCT0477	DCT3697



Semiduct Semi Rigid Ducting

SEMIDUCT is also known as semi-rigid aluminium ducting is a lightweight, flexible but strong corrugated aluminium duct. It is spiral wound with a unique interlocked and knotted continuous seam. It is self supporting over longer lengths and generally only needs fittings or mechanics at each end for support.

- Fully complies to the New Zealand Building Code.
- DUCT CORE: Pure aluminium spiral wound with a unique interlocked and knurled continuous seam.
- Holds shape, self supporting.
- TEMPERATURE RANGE: Maximum: +250°C, Minimum: -30°C.
- COLOUR: Silver.